VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB30 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 122 Department of Energy

Item 122	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Administrative and Support Services (59900)	\$4,847,529	\$4,847,529
General Management and Direction (59901)	\$4,847,529	\$4,847,529
Fund Sources:		
General	\$2,475,202	\$2,475,202
Special	\$1,456,044	\$1,456,044
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$916,283	\$916,283

Authority: Title 45.1, Chapter 14.1, Code of Virginia.